Specification Data
CF5000
03/06
Rugged, All-Purpose
Rotary Control Valves
Masoneilan®
35002 Series Camflex® II
Rotary Control Valves

Trade names noted throughout are for reference only. Masoneilan reserves the right to supply trade named material or its equivalent.
www.ultravalve.co.uk 01384 411 888 sales@ultravalve.co.uk
Numbering System
2nd
5
5th
2
4th3rd
20 Manual Actuator
35 Spring-opposed
rolling-diaphragm
2nd 1st
3
1st
Actuator Type Body
Series
35
SB
Actuator Mounting
(See guide
on page 4)
1. Parallel to pipeline,
valve closes on
stem extension.
2. Parallel to pipeline,
valve opens on
stem extension.
3. Perpendicular to
pipeline, valve
closes on stem
extension.
4. Perpendicular to
pipeline, valve
opens on stem
extension.
5. Parallel to pipeline,
valve closes on
stem extension.
6. Parallel to pipeline,
valve opens on
stem extension.
7. Perpendicular to
pipeline, valve
closes on stem
extension.
8. Perpendicular to
pipeline, valve
opens on stem
extension.
Trim
Type
1. Metal Seat
2. Soft Seat
3. Metal Seat w/
Differential
Velocity Trim
4. Soft Seat w/
Differential
Velocity Trim